Session Name: 20 - Process-Fun 4-25-2023 12-09 PM

Date Created: 4/25/23,11:57:45 AM Active Participants: 52 of 59
Average Score: 61.26% Questions: 6
Results by Question

1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (True / False)

77%

Percent Count
True 23.08% 12
False ( ¢ ) 76.92% 40 =

Totals

2. Please do Question 2 which is displayed on the screen in class. (True / False)

75%

Percent Count
True (¢ ) 75% 39
25%
False 25% 13

Totals

3. Please do Question 3 which is displayed on the screen in class. (True / False)

Percent Count
True 3529% 18
False (¢ ) 64.71% 33

Totals

4. Please do Question 4 which is displayed on the screen in class. (True / False)




True (¢ )
False

Totals

Percent Count
46.15% 24
53.85% 28

5. Please do Question 5 which is displayed on the screen in class. (True / False)

True
False (¢ )

Totals

52%

Percent Count
51.92% 27
48.08% 25

6. Please do Question 6 which is displayed on the screen in class. (True / False)

True (¢ )
False

Totals

%

Percent Count
71.15% 37
29%
28.85% 15




